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: MEMO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE REMARKS
fx| 291-62-37563-4 i 0. $5,282,585.00 " "
7 [97/01/24 ¥ ¥R & $4,447,342.00] 79 : - $835,243.00

2 (97/02/01 |¥% MR L. $1,110.00 $836,353. 00

5 [97/05/02 |#8 WE - ©°$830,000.0001;10 T _. $6,353.00

4 |197/06 s $1, :
Y A I Y
—198/06/21| #£ 3 $6. 00 $7,910.00

99/10/05 W& BR{E{ER BB — $3oo 000.00 | - $307,910.00 007
—199/10/06 | B ERRE— ﬁ swswjg) $394,710.00 007
—_‘:—99/10/07 L $7,910.000 $386,800. 00
1o 199/12/21 | {28k B $220.00 $387,020. 00
71100/06/21 HEERE $555. 00 $387, 575. 00
T72100/12/21 | B $619.00 $388,194.00
13 101/08/21 LA $623. 00 $388,817.00
121D1712/21 2 U $624. 00 $389, 441. 00
15102/06/21 B | J) 2 ;e T $621. 00 $390, 062. 00
—102/12/21 ik S ke | 9625, $390,688. 00
16 ] 00 6
77 103/02/12 4 % 7«:)! 3 M:Ls 037.00 v $2.433,725.00

78 103703719 ¥ - /\,,, S - $28,T00.00 $2,461,825.00

79 1103/06/21| % % s 17 $2,857.00|  $2,464,782.00
20103712721 EEk $3,954.00 $2,468,736,00
27 [104/03/04 B $2, 000, 00000 $468, 736.00
T221D4/06/21 fEEk $2,028,00 $470, 764,00
o3 104/09/03 $470,764.00 24 3> od $.00
2404710727 51T #80000131005068620 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 (05
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gg;—gz—é?ﬂs’ﬁﬂoa WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BABMNCENN _pn (RERKS
TRnas10/28 sk wpmzmsE  $18%00.00 $30,000-00-009
—104/11/04 [ FUEEREHE £ 95,000.00 $35,000.00 P12
—J04/11/05\ R & G 5537534 $15,000.00 $50, 00000
2 104/11/05 | MOLEREF L $20,000.00 $70,000.00 (012
—104/11/05 [ HPBEEABWER | $5,000.00 $75,000.00 [108
—104/11/06 [ SBRITERK $15,000.00 $90,000.00 (021
—H04/11/10 [ES1TRED001449765825394 $20,000.00 ¥ $110,000.00 P06
— 0411711 R | PR IR $1.500.00. "  $111,500.00 760
—H4/11/12 [ & | MLk $150,000.00,  $261,500.00 20
—H/11/13 R & . $10,800.00 $272,300.00
—H04/11/16 || &/ ¢ $249,595,00 $521,895.00
— 0411718 B & $88,127.00 $610,022.00
& Erg— =y
(13104/11/23\5 & ~ $5,000.00 $615,022.00
14104/11/23 |88 R $3,120.00 55 L . $611,902.00
 15104/11/23 |1 B ~ 7 $76,000.00° 72 $637,902.00
16 104711724 BE R— WEHEERLS $50,000.00 $687,902.00|007
17104/12/04|B & $20,000.00 $707,902.00
T76104/12/04 | B $7,200.0 @g@ _ $700,702.00
79104/12/04 |88 BB A $60,000.00] | ~7 $760,702.00
" 201|04/12/06 |§517#8D000052005258464 $1,000.00 | ¥/6761,702.00 B22
27104/12/07 [E54T¥8P005056765332251 $10,000.00 |¥ $771,702.00 06
22 104/12/09 |3 & TH $17,000.00 $788,702.00 [310
23104/12/09 | & T= $20,000.00 $808,702.00 (310
24104/12/10/8 % $40,000.00 7,0~ $848,702.00
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MEMO WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE REMARKS
5| 291-62-37563- AEE $848,702.00
, TOA7TZ7 T IR 3 or T % $64,616.00 $913, 318007310
@04/12/14 - #t RIELELC $5,000.00 $918,318.00 [005
— 04712721 | FF R $538.00 | $918,856.00
—,104/12/211 R & fETy $5,000.00 $923, 856.00
—A04/12/22 [ wRES REF T ~—='$5,180.00 $929,036.00 700
T, 104/12/28|E B HBEHBEHR $4,970.00 $934,006.00 |004
—105/01/04 F5471#0000052005258464 $1,000.00 /X/u $935,006.00 312
—5 105/02/02 | B 47 /0000052005258464 $1,000.00 $936,006.00 822
5 105/02/02 | £EFTHE . $40,424.00 $976,430.00 (310
10105/02/08 158 2| &% T $13,752.00 $990,182.00 B10
., 105704705 |¥547 #80000052005258464 $1,000.00 $991,182.00 [f00
72 WUB/05/30) BE By MM $60,000.00 51,051, 182.00
.}—1,3 05/06/16 |E517 #0000052005258464 $1,000.00 $1,052,182.00 B22
7105706721 {ERK B $1,336.00 $1,053,518.00
/5 [L05/06/30 #5471 0000052005258464 $500.00 $1,054,018.00| 822
15105707715 | #5471#§0000052005258464 $500.00 $1,054,518.00 822 |
17 1105/08/19] ¥ 47 # 0000052005258464 $500. 00 $1.055,018.00|822
/g 105709713 B 1 . $10, 300,00 $1,065, 318.00
/o [105/09/13 ¥ i $10,300.0 - $1,055,018.00
50 |105/09/13 ¥4 $1,055,018.0 $.00
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